Steel and Composite Structures, Vol. 26, No. 3 (2018) 255-263
DOI: https://doi.org/10.12989/scs.2018.26.3.255
Copyright ©  2018 Techno-Press, Ltd.
1. Introduction
The design of steel-concrete composite (SC) structures
is typically governed by the ultimate limit state performance
under static loading or seismic action. Based on the

/kN
Damage
description
δres
/mm
ares
/mm
Fmem
/kN
wmax
/mm
wres
/mm
ymax
/mm
T03H15 2.90 1.5 5.42 3.83 0 No crack 13.1 54 172 20.3 14.2 23.0
T03H30 2.90 3.0 7.67 7.67 0 No crack 24.3 75 250 32.0 24.3 36.8
T03H45 2.90 4.5 9.39 11.50 0 Just crack 33.7 90 282 41.4 32.0 50.2
T03H60 2.90 6.0 10.84 15.33 0 Tearing 46.1 105 296 47.6 36.6 64.3
T03H75 2.90 7.5 12.12 19.17 0 Tearing 64.8 115 289 53.1 43.5 85.5
T03H15N 2.90 1.5 5.42 3.83 197 No crack 12.8 52 208 19.1 13.4 21.3
T03H45N 2.90 4.5 9.39 11.50 197 No crack 33.5 90 277 37.6 29.3 50.2
T03H75N 2.90 7.5 12.12 19.17 197 Tearing 69.0 117 247 52.7 40.4 89.7
T04H45 3.80 4.5 9.39 11.50 0 No crack 13.9 75 300 36.5 18.4 45.4
T05H45 5.35 4.5 9.39 11.50 0 No crack 20.6 80 324 34.6 26.1 40.0
257
Weiyi Zhao, Quanquan Guo, Xuqiang Dou, Yao Zhou and Yinghua Ye